
De Jong

Sunday, 15 March 2015

CGA Champs platform and syncro

Detailed Results

PRETORIA

6.5.3.2

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C Platform

Davenport, Bailey (2003) -- Crusaders Diving Club 1

103B 5 1,7 5,5 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 4,5 15,5 26,35 26,35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 5 1,5 5,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,0 14,0 21,00 47,35  Inward Dive

301B 5 1,7 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 17,0 28,90 76,25  Reverse Dive

612B 5 1,7 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,0 4,5 5,0 14,5 24,65 100,90  Armstand Somersault

403C 5 2,2 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 18,0 39,60 140,50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2,1 5,0 4,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 3,5 5,0 15,0 31,50 172,00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Barker, Rachel (2003) -- Crusaders Diving Club 2

101B 5 1,3 7,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 21,0 27,30 27,30  Forward Dive

401B 5 1,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 17,5 26,25 53,55  Inward Dive

301A 5 1,8 4,0 3,5 4,5 4,5 3,5 3,5 3,0 11,0 19,80 73,35  Reverse Dive

612C 5 1,5 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 15,0 22,50 95,85  Armstand Somersault

103B 5 1,7 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 19,0 32,30 128,15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2,2 4,5 4,0 5,0 5,0 4,0 4,5 5,0 14,0 30,80 158,95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Benning, Sarah [511] (2002) -- Rippers Diving Club / Kingsmead College 3

103B 7,5 1,6 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,5 15,0 24,00 24,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 5 1,6 5,0 5,0 5,5 4,5 4,0 5,5 5,0 15,0 24,00 48,00  Reverse Dive

403B 7,5 2,1 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,0 12,5 26,25 74,25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2,1 6,5 5,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 16,0 33,60 107,85  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

612B 7,5 1,8 5,0 5,5 5,5 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 15,5 27,90 135,75  Armstand Somersault

105C 5 2,4 4,0 3,5 3,5 2,5 3,0 3,0 3,0 9,5 22,80 158,55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Len, Romy [331] (2002) -- Jesters Diving Club 4

101B 5 1,3 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,5 4,5 4,5 14,5 18,85 18,85  Forward Dive

201C 5 1,5 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 3,5 4,0 12,0 18,00 36,85  Back Dive

301C 5 1,6 5,0 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,5 13,5 21,60 58,45  Reverse Dive

401B 5 1,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 4,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 15,5 23,25 81,70  Inward Dive

103B 5 1,7 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,5 18,0 30,60 112,30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2,2 5,0 5,5 6,0 4,5 3,5 5,0 5,0 15,0 33,00 145,30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Heydra, Bailey (2003) -- Crusaders Diving Club 5

101B 5 1,3 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 17,0 22,10 22,10  Forward Dive

612B 5 1,7 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 15,5 26,35 48,45  Armstand Somersault

301C 5 1,6 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,5 14,5 23,20 71,65  Reverse Dive

201C 5 1,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 16,0 24,00 95,65  Back Dive

103B 5 1,7 5,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 17,5 29,75 125,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2,2 2,5 3,0 2,5 3,0 2,0 2,0 3,5 8,0 17,60 143,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group B platform

Boles, Isabelle (2001) -- Jesters Diving Club 1

103B 5 1,7 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 16,5 28,05 28,05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 5 1,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 16,5 24,75 52,80  Back Dive

401B 5 1,5 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,0 14,0 21,00 73,80  Inward Dive

5132D 5 2,2 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,5 5,0 13,0 28,60 102,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5231D 5 2,1 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,5 5,0 14,0 29,40 131,80  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

301B 5 1,7 4,0 4,5 3,5 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,5 12,5 21,25 153,05  Reverse Dive

612B 5 1,7 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 18,0 30,60 183,65  Armstand Somersault



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group B platform

Davenport, Bailey (2003) -- Crusaders Diving Club (guest) (2)

101B 5 1,3 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 6,0 15,5 20,15 20,15  Forward Dive

401B 5 1,5 4,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 16,0 24,00 44,15  Inward Dive

301B 5 1,7 4,0 4,0 4,0 3,5 4,0 4,0 3,0 12,0 20,40 64,55  Reverse Dive

612B 5 1,7 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,5 13,0 22,10 86,65  Armstand Somersault

103B 5 1,7 5,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 14,5 24,65 111,30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2,2 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 39,60 150,90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2,1 4,5 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,5 13,5 28,35 179,25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Benning, Sarah [511] (2002) -- Rippers Diving Club / Kingsmead College (guest) (3)

103B 5 1,7 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 15,5 26,35 26,35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 5 1,6 5,0 4,0 4,0 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,0 14,0 22,40 48,75  Reverse Dive

401B 5 1,5 4,0 4,0 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,5 5,5 13,5 20,25 69,00  Inward Dive

5231D 5 2,1 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 16,0 33,60 102,60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 7,5 2,1 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,5 13,5 28,35 130,95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7,5 1,8 4,5 4,0 4,0 3,5 4,0 3,5 3,5 11,5 20,70 151,65  Armstand Somersault

105C 5 2,4 3,5 3,0 3,5 2,5 2,0 3,0 2,5 8,5 20,40 172,05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Van Vollenhoven, Olivia [510] (2001) -- Rippers Diving Club / Kingsmead College 2

103B 5 1,7 4,5 4,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,5 13,5 22,95 22,95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1,6 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 14,5 23,20 46,15  Back Dive

301C 5 1,6 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,0 13,5 21,60 67,75  Reverse Dive

5132D 5 2,2 4,0 3,0 3,5 3,0 2,0 3,0 4,5 9,5 20,90 88,65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 5 2,2 4,5 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,5 13,5 29,70 118,35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 7,5 2,4 5,5 5,5 5,5 4,5 4,0 4,5 5,0 15,0 36,00 154,35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

612B 7,5 1,8 2,0 1,5 2,0 2,0 2,0 2,0 2,0 6,0 10,80 165,15 2Armstand Somersault

Mencel, Lana [574] (2001) -- Rippers Diving Club / St. Teresas 3

101B 5 1,3 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,5 15,0 19,50 19,50  Forward Dive

201B 5 1,6 3,0 2,5 2,5 2,5 2,5 3,0 3,0 8,0 12,80 32,30  Back Dive

301B 5 1,7 3,5 3,5 3,0 3,0 3,5 3,5 4,0 10,5 17,85 50,15  Reverse Dive

401B 5 1,5 4,5 3,0 3,5 3,0 3,0 3,5 4,0 10,0 15,00 65,15  Inward Dive

612B 7,5 1,8 3,5 3,0 3,5 3,5 3,5 3,0 3,0 10,0 18,00 83,15 2Armstand Somersault

403B 7,5 2,1 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 18,0 37,80 120,95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 5 1,7 7,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,0 17,5 29,75 150,70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Huang, Ling (2001) -- Kingfisher Diving Club 4

101B 5 1,3 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 4,5 5,5 5,0 16,5 21,45 21,45  Forward Dive

401B 5 1,5 4,0 4,0 4,5 3,5 3,5 3,5 3,5 11,0 16,50 37,95  Inward Dive

301B 5 1,7 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 18,0 30,60 68,55  Reverse Dive

201B 5 1,6 4,5 4,0 4,5 3,5 4,0 4,0 4,0 12,0 19,20 87,75  Back Dive

612C 5 1,5 2,0 2,0 2,5 1,5 1,5 2,5 2,0 6,0 9,00 96,75 2Armstand Somersault

103B 5 1,7 5,0 4,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 15,0 25,50 122,25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2,2 5,0 4,0 4,5 3,5 3,5 4,0 3,5 11,5 25,30 147,55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Len, Romy [331] (2002) -- Jesters Diving Club (guest) (7)

101B 5 1,3 4,0 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,0 14,0 18,20 18,20  Forward Dive

201C 5 1,5 3,5 4,0 4,0 3,5 4,0 4,0 4,5 12,0 18,00 36,20  Back Dive

301C 5 1,6 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,0 12,5 20,00 56,20  Reverse Dive

401B 5 1,5 5,5 5,5 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 15,0 22,50 78,70  Inward Dive

612C 5 1,5 4,0 3,5 3,0 3,5 3,5 2,5 2,5 10,0 15,00 93,70  Armstand Somersault

103B 5 1,7 5,0 5,0 5,5 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 15,0 25,50 119,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2,2 4,0 4,0 3,5 3,5 3,0 3,5 4,0 11,0 24,20 143,40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group A Platform

Cummins, Debbie (1997) -- Rippers Diving Club / Parktown Girls 1

103B 5 1,7 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 18,0 30,60 30,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group A Platform

203C 5 2,0 4,0 4,5 3,5 3,5 4,0 3,5 4,0 11,5 23,00 53,60  Back 1½ Somersaults

301B 5 1,7 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,5 31,45 85,05  Reverse Dive

403B 7,5 2,1 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 5,5 17,0 35,70 120,75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2,2 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,0 5,0 12,5 27,50 148,25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 7,5 2,4 4,0 4,0 3,5 3,5 4,0 3,5 4,0 11,5 27,60 175,85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7,5 2,7 5,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 6,0 17,0 45,90 221,75  Inward 2½ Somersaults

612B 10 1,9 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,5 21,0 39,90 261,65  Armstand Somersault

Liebenberg, Cydney (1998) -- De Jong Diving Club / Pretoria Girls 2

103B 5 1,7 6,0 4,5 5,5 4,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 15,5 26,35 26,35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 5 1,5 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,0 5,5 4,0 5,0 13,0 19,50 45,85  Back Dive

301C 5 1,6 5,0 5,5 5,5 4,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 16,0 25,60 71,45  Reverse Dive

403B 7,5 2,1 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 15,0 31,50 102,95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 7,5 2,4 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 4,0 4,5 15,5 37,20 140,15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7,5 2,7 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,5 4,0 4,5 5,5 14,5 39,15 179,30  Inward 2½ Somersaults

612B 7,5 1,8 3,0 2,5 2,5 3,0 3,0 4,0 3,0 9,0 16,20 195,50 2Armstand Somersault

5231D 5 2,1 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 4,0 5,0 15,5 32,55 228,05  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Frohling, Dani (1998) -- De Jong Diving Club 3

101B 5 1,3 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 4,0 5,5 5,0 15,5 20,15 20,15  Forward Dive

201C 5 1,5 3,5 3,5 3,5 2,5 3,5 3,5 4,5 10,5 15,75 35,90  Back Dive

301C 5 1,6 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,0 5,0 14,0 22,40 58,30  Reverse Dive

401B 5 1,5 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,0 3,5 5,0 12,0 18,00 76,30  Inward Dive

103B 5 1,7 4,5 4,5 4,0 3,0 4,0 4,0 4,5 12,5 21,25 97,55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2,1 3,5 2,5 2,5 2,5 3,0 3,5 4,0 9,0 18,90 116,45  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

612B 7,5 1,8 3,0 3,5 3,5 2,0 1,5 1,5 2,0 7,0 12,60 129,05  Armstand Somersault

403C 5 2,2 3,5 4,0 3,5 3,5 4,0 3,5 5,0 11,0 24,20 153,25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Womans Platform, Preliminary

Cummins, Debbie (1997) -- Rippers Diving Club / Parktown Girls 1

203C 5 2,0 4,5 5,5 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,0 14,5 29,00 29,00  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2,2 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 39,60 68,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

612B 10 1,9 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 17,0 32,30 100,90  Armstand Somersault

405C 7,5 2,7 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 4,5 15,0 40,50 141,40  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 7,5 2,4 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 16,5 39,60 181,00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Liebenberg, Cydney (1998) -- De Jong Diving Club / Pretoria Girls 2

612B 7,5 1,8 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 32,40 32,40  Armstand Somersault

105B 7,5 2,4 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 5,5 17,5 42,00 74,40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7,5 2,7 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 4,5 4,5 5,0 15,0 40,50 114,90  Inward 2½ Somersaults

301C 5 1,6 4,5 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,5 14,0 22,40 137,30  Reverse Dive

5231D 5 2,1 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 17,5 36,75 174,05  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Van Vollenhoven, Olivia [510] (2001) -- Rippers Diving Club / Kingsmead College 3

105B 7,5 2,4 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 16,5 39,60 39,60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 5 2,2 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 15,5 34,10 73,70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2,1 5,0 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 16,0 33,60 107,30  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

201B 5 1,6 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 15,0 24,00 131,30  Back Dive

612B 7,5 1,8 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,0 13,5 24,30 155,60  Armstand Somersault

Mencel, Lana [574] (2001) -- Rippers Diving Club / St. Teresas 4

103B 5 1,7 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 17,0 28,90 28,90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1,6 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,5 12,5 20,00 48,90  Back Dive

301B 5 1,7 5,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 17,0 28,90 77,80  Reverse Dive

403B 7,5 2,1 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 4,0 5,5 16,5 34,65 112,45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7,5 1,8 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 18,0 32,40 144,85  Armstand Somersault



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Womans Platform, Preliminary

Davenport, Bailey (2003) -- Crusaders Diving Club 5

103B 5 1,7 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 16,5 28,05 28,05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2,2 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 16,5 36,30 64,35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1,7 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 15,5 26,35 90,70  Armstand Somersault

301B 5 1,7 5,5 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 15,0 25,50 116,20  Reverse Dive

5231D 5 2,1 3,0 4,0 3,5 3,0 3,5 3,5 3,5 10,5 22,05 138,25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Boles, Isabelle (2001) -- Jesters Diving Club 6

103B 5 1,7 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 17,0 28,90 28,90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2,2 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,5 13,5 29,70 58,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

301B 5 1,7 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 15,0 25,50 84,10  Reverse Dive

201C 5 1,5 4,5 5,0 6,0 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,5 14,5 21,75 105,85  Back Dive

612B 5 1,7 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 30,60 136,45  Armstand Somersault

Prout, Roxanne (1995) -- Crusaders Diving Club 7

103B 5 1,7 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 15,5 26,35 26,35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2,2 5,5 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 4,5 16,5 36,30 62,65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1,7 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 16,5 28,05 90,70  Armstand Somersault

5231D 5 2,1 4,5 5,5 4,5 5,5 5,0 4,0 4,0 14,0 29,40 120,10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

303C 5 2,1 2,0 2,5 2,0 3,0 2,5 1,5 2,0 6,5 13,65 133,75  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Benning, Sarah [511] (2002) -- Rippers Diving Club / Kingsmead College 8

105C 5 2,4 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,0 5,5 14,5 34,80 34,80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

301C 5 1,6 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 14,5 23,20 58,00  Reverse Dive

403B 7,5 2,1 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,0 12,0 25,20 83,20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2,1 3,5 2,5 3,5 2,5 2,5 3,5 3,0 9,0 18,90 102,10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

612B 7,5 1,8 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 15,0 27,00 129,10  Armstand Somersault

Huang, Ling (2001) -- Kingfisher Diving Club 9

103B 5 1,7 4,0 5,0 5,5 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,0 14,5 24,65 24,65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2,2 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 16,5 36,30 60,95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 5 1,7 4,5 5,0 5,5 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 15,0 25,50 86,45  Reverse Dive

201B 5 1,6 4,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,0 14,0 22,40 108,85  Back Dive

612C 5 1,5 2,5 3,5 3,0 2,0 2,5 1,5 3,0 8,0 12,00 120,85  Armstand Somersault

Heydra, Bailey (2003) -- Crusaders Diving Club 10

103B 5 1,7 5,5 5,5 4,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 16,5 28,05 28,05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612C 5 1,5 3,5 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 3,5 4,0 12,0 18,00 46,05  Armstand Somersault

5132D 5 2,2 4,0 3,5 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,5 13,0 28,60 74,65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

301C 5 1,6 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,5 12,0 19,20 93,85  Reverse Dive

201C 5 1,5 5,0 4,5 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 15,0 22,50 116,35  Back Dive

Len, Romy [331] (2002) -- Jesters Diving Club 11

103B 5 1,7 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,0 5,0 4,5 13,5 22,95 22,95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 5 1,5 3,5 4,0 3,5 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 12,0 18,00 40,95  Back Dive

301C 5 1,6 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,0 4,5 5,5 13,5 21,60 62,55  Reverse Dive

403C 5 2,2 3,5 4,0 4,0 3,5 3,5 2,0 4,0 11,0 24,20 86,75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612C 5 1,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,0 5,0 13,5 20,25 107,00  Armstand Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Womans Platform, Final

Cummins, Debbie (1997) -- Rippers Diving Club / Parktown Girls 1

203C 5 2,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 18,0 36,00 36,00  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2,2 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,0 4,0 5,5 15,0 33,00 69,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

612B 10 1,9 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 18,0 34,20 103,20  Armstand Somersault

405C 7,5 2,7 4,0 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,5 13,5 36,45 139,65  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 7,5 2,4 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 17,0 40,80 180,45  Forward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Womans Platform, Final

Van Vollenhoven, Olivia [510] (2001) -- Rippers Diving Club / Kingsmead College 2

105B 7,5 2,4 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 16,5 39,60 39,60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 5 2,2 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,0 4,5 14,5 31,90 71,50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2,1 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,0 12,5 26,25 97,75  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

201B 5 1,6 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 15,5 24,80 122,55  Back Dive

612B 7,5 1,8 5,5 6,0 4,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 16,0 28,80 151,35  Armstand Somersault

Liebenberg, Cydney (1998) -- De Jong Diving Club / Pretoria Girls 3

612B 7,5 1,8 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,0 15,0 27,00 27,00  Armstand Somersault

105B 7,5 2,4 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 4,5 15,0 36,00 63,00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7,5 2,7 4,0 4,0 3,5 4,5 3,5 4,0 3,5 11,5 31,05 94,05  Inward 2½ Somersaults

301C 5 1,6 4,5 5,5 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 15,0 24,00 118,05  Reverse Dive

5231D 5 2,1 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,0 4,5 4,5 13,5 28,35 146,40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Davenport, Bailey (2003) -- Crusaders Diving Club 4

103B 5 1,7 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 18,0 30,60 30,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2,2 5,5 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 17,0 37,40 68,00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1,7 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,0 4,0 4,5 13,5 22,95 90,95  Armstand Somersault

301B 5 1,7 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 17,0 28,90 119,85  Reverse Dive

5231D 5 2,1 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,0 3,5 12,0 25,20 145,05  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Mencel, Lana [574] (2001) -- Rippers Diving Club / St. Teresas 5

103B 5 1,7 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 16,5 28,05 28,05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1,6 3,5 5,0 4,0 5,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 12,0 19,20 47,25  Back Dive

301B 5 1,7 4,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,0 4,0 5,5 16,0 27,20 74,45  Reverse Dive

403B 7,5 2,1 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 16,5 34,65 109,10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7,5 1,8 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 4,5 6,0 5,5 17,5 31,50 140,60  Armstand Somersault

Boles, Isabelle (2001) -- Jesters Diving Club 6

103B 5 1,7 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 4,5 5,0 5,0 15,5 26,35 26,35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2,2 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,0 12,0 26,40 52,75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

301B 5 1,7 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 4,0 5,0 5,5 15,0 25,50 78,25  Reverse Dive

201C 5 1,5 5,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,5 18,5 27,75 106,00  Back Dive

612B 5 1,7 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 16,5 28,05 134,05  Armstand Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Group D Syncro
Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Brammer, Grace (2005)  -- Crusaders Diving Club 

Mc Cleman, Kate (2004)  -- Kingfisher Diving Club 

1

103B 3 2,0 3.5 4,0 5,0 5,0   5.0 25,5 30,60 30,606.5 6.0 4.5 5.5  

401B 3 2,0 6.0 6,0 5,5 5,5   6.5 32,0 38,40 69,007.5 7.0 6.5 7.0  

5211A 3 2,0 5.5 5,0 4,0 4,5   7.0 32,0 38,40 107,407.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  

Barberini, Divina [416] (2005)  -- Kingfisher Diving Club 

Alberts, Lakin (2005)  -- Kingfisher Diving Club 

2

401B 3 2,0 4.5 5,0 3,5 2,0   6.5 28,0 33,60 33,606.0 7.0 7.0 6.5  

103B 3 2,0 6.0 5,5 5,5 5,0   4.5 27,0 32,40 32,405.0 5.5 5.5 5.5  

301C 3 1,8 5.0 4,0 6,0 6,5   6.0 29,0 31,32 97,326.0 6.0 6.5 6.0  

Marshall, Tatum (2005)  -- Kingfisher Diving Club 

Archibald, Megan (2005)  -- Kingfisher Diving Club 

3

101B 3 2,0 4.0 4,0 4,0 3,5   7.0 29,5 35,40 35,406.5 7.0 7.5 7.5  

401B 3 2,0 4.5 4,0 5,0 4,5   6.0 27,0 32,40 67,806.0 6.0 6.5 6.0  

301C 3 1,8 3.5 3,5 3,5 3,5   6.5 26,5 28,62 96,426.5 6.5 6.5 7.0  

Group C Syncro

Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen



Group C Syncro
Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Heydra, Bailey (2003)  -- Crusaders Diving Club 

Davenport, Bailey (2003)  -- Crusaders Diving Club 

1

103B 3 2,0 5.0 4,5 4,0 4,5   8.0 30,0 36,00 36,007.5 6.5 7.0 6.5  

401B 3 2,0 4.5 5,0 6,0 6,5   4.5 27,0 32,40 68,405.5 5.0 5.5 5.5  

105C 3 2,2 5.5 5,0 5,0 5,5   7.5 32,0 42,24 110,647.0 6.5 7.5 7.0  

